General information about company

Scrip code 540678

NSE Symbol COCHINSHIP
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE704P01017

Name of the company

COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration
Sr. Particular vYes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
9 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No




4 Whetr_ler the Lls_ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
2 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No Shareholding | Number of VVoting Rights held in each
Of. as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. Of total no. of : :
Category No.of |Partly | Total nos. | oo No of Voting (XIV) Rights
C Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . |shares held
ategory | of . underlying _ (calculated
shareholders | up equity | up : (v Total as
Q) shareholder .. | Depository as per
(D) shares held | equity - (IV)+(V)+ : a % of
(1) (V) shares | RECEIPES | (y/)) SCRR, Classeg: | Class|r .\ 0
o (W) 1957) (VII) | X eg:y (A+B+C)
V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) SLromoter 1 95843464 95843464 |72.86 95843464 95843464 |72.86
Group
(B) Public 162529 35696926 35696926 |27.14 35696926 35696926 |27.14




Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 162530 131540390 131540390 | 100 131540390 131540390 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
,asa% Number of Shares
assuming Locked in shares pledged or
full otherwise
No. Of . (X11)
conversion encumbered
No. Of Shares
No. of : of (X1r)
Shares Underlying . Number of
Category . Shares .~ | convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding " equity shares
Category | of -~ | Underlying . securities ( :
Outstanding .~ | convertible held in
M shareholder ibl Outstanding - asa As a Asa | ialized
() convertible Warrants securities percentage / / ematerialize
securities . and No. Of : % of % of | form (X1V)
(Xi) of diluted total | No. | total
X) Warrants h No. (a)
(Xi) (a) shiEle ' Shares | (a) | Shares
capital) held held
(X1)= b b
(VI)+(X) ®) (®)
As a % of




(A+B+C2)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

72.86

27187200

28.37

95843464

(B)

Public

27.14

35696920

(©)

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

100

27187200

20.67

131540384

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

)

Nos. Of
shareholder

s (1)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (1V)

No.
Of
Partl
y
paid-
up
equit

No. Of
shares
underlyin

g
Depositor

y
Receipts

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)

(IV)+(V)
+ (VI)

Shareholdin
g as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (1X)

No of Voting (X1V) Rights

Clas
S

€9y

Class eg:
X

Total

Total
asa%
of
Total
Votin




y (V1) 1957) (VIII) g
share As a % of rights
s (A+B+C2)
held
(V)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Central
Government/
(b) State 1 95843464 95843464 | 72.86 95843464 95843464 | 72.86
Government(
s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 95843464 95843464 | 72.86 95843464 95843464 | 72.86
2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
grr(z)rlr}gter CARIRIRES 1 95843464 95843464 | 72.86 95843464 95843464 |72.86
(A)=(A)1)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
@ Mutual Funds |4 9114505 9114505 |6.93 9114505 9114505 |6.93
Alternate
(©) Investment 1 20000 20000 0.02 20000 20000 0.02
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 63 2415517 2415517 |1.84 2415517 2415517 |1.84

Investors




(f)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

2796233

2796233

2.13

2796233

2796233

2.13

()

Insurance
Companies

5

1788165

1788165

1.36

1788165

1788165

1.36

Sub-Total (B)(1)

78

16134420

16134420

12.27

16134420

16134420

12.27

(3)

Non-institution

S

@a(i)

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

152334

13072663

13072663

9.94

13072663

13072663

9.94

(a(i)

Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

1183166

1183166

0.9

1183166

1183166

0.9

(b)

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

900

900

900

900

(€)

Any Other
(specify)

10092

5305777

5305777

4.03

5305777

5305777

4.03

Sub-Total (B)(3)

162451

19562506

19562506

14.87

19562506

19562506

14.87




Total Public
Shareholding
162529 35696926 35696926 | 27.14 35696926 35696926 | 27.14
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(
3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 162530 (1)3154039 (1)3154039 100 (1)3154039 33154039 100
Total (A+B+C ) 162530 (1)3154039 (1)3154039 100 (1)3154039 (1)3154039 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of
,asa% Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full : pledged or
. Locked in shares .
No. Of Shares conversion of otherwise
No. of : . (X1
Shares Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
. Shares . i :
Underlying : Outstanding | securities ( as (XIH1) equity shares
. Underlying - 2
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible |a percentage held in
convertible |y =i 9| securities | of diluted As a Asa | dematerialized
securities (X and No. Of | share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants (X)= No. (a) total | No. | total
(Xi) (3) (VI+(X) As Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Indian




(b) 72.86 27187200 | 28.37 95843464
Sub-Total (A)(1) 72.86 27187200 | 28.37 95843464
(2 Foreign

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter 72.86 27187200 | 28.37 95843464
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Q) Institutions

(@) 6.93 9114505
(c) 0.02 20000

(e) 1.84 2415517
) 2.13 2796233
()] 1.36 1788165
Sub-Total (B)(1) 12.27 16134420
(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 9.94 13072657
(a(ii)) 0.9 1183166
(b) 0 900

(e) 4.03 5305777
Sub-Total (B)(3) 14.87 19562500
Total Public Shareholding 2714 35696920

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)




C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 27187200 | 20.67 131540384
Total (A+B+C) 100 27187200 | 20.67 131540384

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

The President Of India

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

27277799997

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (V)

95843464

95843464

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
vy =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

95843464

95843464

Shareholding as
a % of total no.

72.86

72.86




95843464

95843464

95843464

95843464

72.86

72.86




Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.86

72.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

27187200

27187200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

28.37

28.37

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

95843464

95843464

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Shareholder
Promoter
type
Text Block
Textual Information(1) The President of India is excempt from providing PAN
Financial Institutions/ Banks
Searial No. 1
NI @ s Life Insurance Corporation Of India Click here to go back
Shareholders (1) P 9
PAN (I1) AAACLO0582H Total
No. of fully
paid up equity | 2340966 2340966
shares held (1V)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.

2340966 2340966




2340966

2340966

2340966

2340966

1.78

1.78




2340966

2340966




providing PAN

Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Icici Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AAACI7904G

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (V)

1700000

1700000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1700000

1700000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,

1.29

1.29




1700000

1700000

1700000

1700000

1.29

1.29




asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1700000

1700000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2 3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts Foreign HUF

Non-Resident

Foreign Portfolio

Clearing

Bodies




Nationals

Indian (NRI)

Investor
(Category - 111)

Members

Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

5415

3886

183

594

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (V)

23940

60

827289

2062860

4700

614400

1772528

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIN) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

23940

60

827289

2062860

4700

614400

1772528

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as

0.02

0.63

1.57

0.47

1.35




827289

827289

2062860

2062860

614400

614400

1772528

1772528

0.63

1.57

0.47

1.35




Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa |0.02 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.63

1.57

0.47

1.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 23940 60
dematerialized
form (X1V)

827289

2062860

4700

614400

1772528

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.




Category

Category / More than 1
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the Shareholders
()

10092

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held (V)

5305777

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held
Vi) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

5305777

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

4.04

Number of Voting Rights

held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5305777

Class eg:y

Total

5305777




5305777




form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether
direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable
dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



