General information about company									
Scrip code	540678								
NSE Symbol	COCHINSHIP								
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE704P01017								
Name of the company	COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							

4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Ta	ble I - Sum	ımary	Statement	holding of	f specified se	ecurities			
				No. Of	N. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of seco	_		n each
	Category		No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	g (XIV) Rights		
Category (I)	of shareholder S	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464		95843464	72.86
(B)	Public	162529	35696926			35696926	27.14	35696926		35696926	27.14

(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	162530	131540390		131540390	100	131540390	131540390	100

ı			Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statem	ent holding Shareholding	of specific	ed secu	Nun	ber of		
		Catagory	Onderlying Outstanding	No. of	No. Of	, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	
Cate (I)	egory	Category of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding	as a percentage of diluted	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	

			(A+B+C2)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		72.86	27187200	28.37		95843464	
(B)	Public		27.14				35696920	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public							
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs							
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts							
	Total		100	27187200	20.67		131540384	

Tabl	le II - Statem	ent showin	g shareho	lding	pattern of	the Prom	oter and Pi	omoter G	roup		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholder s (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partl y paid- up equit	No. Of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	g as a % of	Number of each class of No of Votin Class eg:	of secu	rities (IX)	Total as a % of Total Votin

				y share s held (V)	(VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)			g rights
A	Table II - State	ment showing	g shareholdii	ng patte	rn of the Pro	omoter and F	Promoter Grou	p		
(1)	Indian									
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464	95843464	72.86
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464	95843464	72.86
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	95843464			95843464	72.86	95843464	95843464	72.86
В	Table III - State	ement showin	g sharehold	ing patt	ern of the Pu	iblic shareho	older			
(1)	Institutions									
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	9114505			9114505	6.93	9114505	9114505	6.93
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	20000			20000	0.02	20000	20000	0.02
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	63	2415517			2415517	1.84	2415517	2415517	1.84

(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	2796233		2796233	2.13	2796233	2796233	2.13
(g)	Insurance Companies	5	1788165		1788165	1.36	1788165	1788165	1.36
Sub-Total (B)(1)		78	16134420		16134420	12.27	16134420	16134420	12.27
(3)	Non-institution	ıs		-					
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	152334	13072663		13072663	9.94	13072663	13072663	9.94
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	1183166		1183166	0.9	1183166	1183166	0.9
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	900		900	0	900	900	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10092	5305777		5305777	4.03	5305777	5305777	4.03
Sub-Total (B)(3)		162451	19562506		19562506	14.87	19562506	19562506	14.87

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		162529	35696926			35696926	27.14	35696926	35696926	27.14
С	Table IV - State	ement showin	g shareholdi	ing patte	ern of the No	on Promoter	- Non Public s	hareholder		
Total (A+B+C2)		162530	13154039 0			13154039 0	100	13154039 0	13154039 0	100
Total (A+B+C)		162530	13154039 0			13154039 0	100	13154039 0	13154039 0	100

Table II - S	tatement sh	owing share	eholding pa	ttern of the P	romoter a	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	up
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin Warrants (Xi)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding	g pattern of the F	Promoter and	d Promo	ter Gı	oup	
(1)	Indian								

(b)				72.86	27187200	28.37	95843464
Sub-Total (A)(1)				72.86	27187200	28.37	95843464
(2)	Foreign						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.86	27187200	28.37	95843464
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showi	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the	Public share	holder	
(1)	Institutions						
(a)				6.93			9114505
(c)				0.02			20000
(e)				1.84			2415517
(f)				2.13			2796233
(g)				1.36			1788165
Sub-Total (B)(1)				12.27			16134420
(3)	Non-institution	ons					
(a(i))				9.94			13072657
(a(ii))				0.9			1183166
(b)				0			900
(e)				4.03			5305777
Sub-Total (B)(3)				14.87			19562500
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.14			35696920

С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the	Non Promo	ter- Non Pul	olic shareh	older
Total (A+B+C2)				100	27187200	20.67		131540384
Total (A+B+C)				100	27187200	20.67		131540384

	Central G	overnment/ State Governmer
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	The President Of India	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZ29999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	95843464	95843464
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	95843464	95843464
Shareholding as a % of total no.	72.86	72.86

of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Votin	g Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)
Class eg: X	95843464	95843464
Class eg:y		
Total	95843464	95843464
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.86	72.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	72.86	72.86
% of (A+B+C2)	ed in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	27187200	27187200
As a % of total Shares held (b)	28.37	28.37
Number of Share	es pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	KIII)
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	95843464	95843464
Reason for not pr	roviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	

Shareholder	Promoter	
type	Flomotei	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	The President of India is excempt from providing PAN

	Financial Institutions/ Banks			
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Life Insurance Corporation Of India	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2340966	2340966		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos.	2340966	2340966		

shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.78	
Number of Votin	g Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2340966	2340966	_
Class eg:y			
Total	2340966	2340966	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	1.78	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares			

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.78
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2340966	2340966
Reason for not pr	roviding PAN	
Reason for not		

providing PAN			
---------------	--	--	--

	Insurance Com	panies
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Icici Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACI7904G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1700000	1700000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1700000	1700000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	1.29	1.29

	T	1
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Votin	g Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1700000	1700000
Class eg:y		
Total	1700000	1700000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.29	1.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding,	1.29	1.29

as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)		
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1700000	1700000	
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

				Any Othe	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Trusts	Foreign	HUF	Non-Resident	Foreign Portfolio	Clearing	Bodies	

		Nationals		Indian (NRI)	Investor (Category - III)	Members	Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	1	5415	3886	4	183	594
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	23940	60	827289	2062860	4700	614400	1772528
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	23940	60	827289	2062860	4700	614400	1772528
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	0.02	0	0.63	1.57	0	0.47	1.35

per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Votin	g Rights h	eld in each cla	ass of secur	rities (IX)			
Class eg: X	23940	60	827289	2062860	4700	614400	1772528
Class eg:y							
Total	23940	60	827289	2062860	4700	614400	1772528
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0	0.63	1.57	0	0.47	1.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0	0.63	1.57	0	0.47	1.35	
Number of Lock	ed in share	s (XII)						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	23940	60	827289	2062860	4700	614400	1772528	
Reason for not pr	roviding Pa	AN						
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.		

Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10092
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5305777
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5305777
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.04
Number of Voting Rights	sheld in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	5305777
Class eg:y	
Total	5305777

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.04	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.04	
Number of Locked in sha	res (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	5305777	

form (XIV)		
Reason for not providing	PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence